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ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER Date of Interview 16-08-2011

Roil No.
0410495
0410539
0410649
0410675
0410903
1010120
0410065
0410490
0410648
0410761
0810071
0411253
0411341
0411411
1210097
0410477
0411613
0411703
0411991
0412266
0413190
0413304
0413320
0413350

Schedule of Interview

Name

ANJALI VERMA

RAMDEEN

SUBODH NEERAJ
SUNITA

DARVESH KUMAR
ASHISH CHOTPAGAR
JITENDER KUMAR MEENA
BUDDHI PRAKASH MEENA
LOKESH KUMAR MEENA
HAJARI LAL MEENA
JAISINGH MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR

SANT NAVNEET KUMAR RANA
PIYUSH SHUKLA
SATYENDRA KUMAR
VIPIN KUMAR

KANIKA KALRA

POOJA SAINI

MONISHA BANERJEE
SARITA YADAV

MADHU

RAVI KUMAR

LAV KUMAR

RAJEEV BANGARD

Cat
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
0OBC
UR
OBC
UR
0OBC
UR
UR

PH

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

Time: 8.45 A.M.
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Schedule of Interview
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER Date of Interview 17-08-2011

Roll No.

0413396
0413501

0413503
0413568
0413579
0413584
0413659
0413663
0413670
0413674
0413714
0413863
0413941
0413954
0413955

0414041
0414062

0414077
0414084
0414099
0414175
0414193
0414194
0414223

Name

ABHISHEK GUPTA
SANTOSH KUMAR ROY

GIRISH KUMAR MISHRA
VINEY KUMAR

MANISH SAHU
RANJEET KUMAR
ABHISHEK YADAV

VIPIN DALAL

DEEPAK YADAV

LALIT YADAV

HARISH VEDI

AVINASH KUMAR SINGH
INDRA BHUSHAN KUMAR
HRISHI KESH MAURYA
AKASH KUMAR

SHAMBHU NATH GUPTA
ALOK KUMAR

VINIT KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR
GAURAV KUMAR RAJPUT
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA
SANTOSH KUMAR

AJEET SINGH CHOUDHARY

RABISHANKAR PRASAD

Cat

UR
OoBC

UR
UR
OoBC
OoBC
OoBC
UR
OoBC
OoBC
OoBC
UR
OBC
OoBC
OBC

OBC
OoBC

OBC
UR
UR

OBC

oBC

OoBC

OoBC

Time: 8.45 A.M.




ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER Date of Interview 18-08-2011

S.No.

200N A WN

NN DNDNNQA QA AaA A a a a a
B WN -2 OO 0N B wN

Schedule of Interview

Roll No.
0414465
0414502
0414533
0414543
0414623
0414672
0414703
0414882
0415029
0415119
0415260
0415267
0415268
0415732
1110271
1110327
1110352
1110395
1110470
1110496
1110498
1110508
1110545
0710081

Name

SATYAPRIYA MANJUL
ABHISHEK

ROHIT ANAND

ROHIT ANAND
ABHISHEK RASTOGI
PAURAYV JANI
MANDEEP SUHAG
RAVI KUMAR
RAVINDRA PANCHAL
VIKAS

NIRAJ KANT KUMAR
PARAS JAIN

LALIT KUMAR

SATYA KUMAR
SAROJ KUMAR SINGH
KISHORE KUMAR MEHTA
KUNAL

VIKAS KUMAR

NALIN KUMAR

NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA
NAVIN KUMAR JHA
RAJEEV KUMAR
GULAB KUMAR
DHANANJAY KUMAR

Cat
OBC
UR
OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
OBC
UR
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
OBC
OBC
UR
OBC
UR
OBC

Time: 8.45 A.M.




Schedule of Interview

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER Date of Interview 19-08-2011
S.No. Roll No.
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0110099
0110208
0110234
0110262
0110286
0110295
0210216
0610354
0610401
0810222
0810235
0810257
0910239
0910323
0910372
1010352
1010388
1010430
1010447
1010465
1210302
1210308
1210395
1210441

Name

SUMAN YADAV
SHITANSHU KUMAR
NITESH PATIL

SANJAYA KUMAR BISWAL
SUSHIL KUMAR

ANURAG PAL

BAJRANGI MISHTR!
AVANISH KUMAR RA
RAVINDRA GOUTHAM
KUNAL

CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH
KUMAR GAURAYV SHAH
CHAUDHARI MANQOJ ISHWAR
VIJAY KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR JANGID
MUKESH PATEL

MANISH KUMAR SINGH
MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV
AJAY KUMAR SONI
RAKESH KR SHARMA
GIREESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
RAMJEE YADAV
PRASHANT MISHRA
MANISH VERMA

Cat
OBC
UR
0OBC
UR
0OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
OBC
UR
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

~ OBC

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
0BC
UR
0OBC
UR
OBC

Time: 8.45 A M.




FINANCE & ACCOUNTS OFFICER Date of Interview 20-08-2011

S.No.
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Schedule of Interview

Roll No.
0425409
0425416
0425443
0425481
0425484
0425507
0425509
0425531
0425551
0425557
0425566
0425579
0425669
0425673
0425690
0425691
0425693
0425697
0425702
0425709
0520330
0720129
0820355
1020508
1220593
1220609

Name

Neha Agarwal
Kavita Devi

Jyoti Thukral
Sandeep

Shilpa Gupta
Sakshi Gupta
Deepshikha Dhall
Renu Bala

Tishi Narula
Vinita Rani

Mani Gupta
Gagan Malhotra
Anil Kumar
Saurabh Muni
Jasvir

Ashish Jain
Mahender Singh
Kunal Kalia
Manender
Ashwani Garg
Gauranga Ghosh
Manmohan Singh
Anshu Chaturvedi
Sunil Kumar Sharma
Deepak Maheshwari
Neeraj Tahiliani

Cat
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR

Time: 8.45 A.M.





